
Data Glosowania: 2023·05·12 

Uchwala 345 

Ebert Jaroslaw 


Sotkiewicz Ewa 


Bafeltowska Hanna 

Niedzielska Barbara 

Wi~cek J6zef 

Sencerz Slawomir 

Zawadzka Anna 

Oporski Adam 

Calinski Marek 

Witaszek Wieslawa 

Wlildrowski Ryszard 

Olszewski Eugeniusz 

Konieczek Aneta 

KoIpaczewski Piotr 

ZA 


ZA 


ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

WSTRZYMAL S/~ 

ZA 


ZA 


ZA 


ZA 


ZA 


ZA 


ZA 


Glosowano: 

za: 13 

przeciw: 0 

wstrzymalo silil: 1 

II1111111111111111111111111111111111111111 III! 




Data Glosowania: 2023-05-t 2 

UChwala 346 

WiGjcek J6zef ZA 

Niedzielska Barbara 

Sotkiewicz Ewa 

Kolpaczewski Piotr 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

Calinski Marek ZA 

WE;ldrowski Ryszard 

Ebert Jaroslaw 

Olszewski Eugeniusz 

Konieczek Aneta 

Oporski Adam 

Zawadzka Anna 

Bafeltowska Hanna 

Witaszek Wieslawa 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

Sencerz Slawomir ZA 

Glosowano: 

za: 14 

przeciw: 0 

wstrzymalo siE;l: 0 

III 111m11111111 ~llllIIllmlllMIII!I••IIIIIIIII. 



Data Glosowania: 2023-05-12 

Uchwala 347 

Sotkiewicz Ewa ZA 

Calinski Marek ZA 

Wiqcek J6zef 

Sencerz Slawomir 

Konieczek Aneta 

Ebert Jaroslaw 

Oporski Adam 

Niedzielska Barbara 

Witaszek Wieslawa 

Olszewski Eugeniusz 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

Bafeltowska Hanna ZA 

W~drowski Ryszard ZA 

Zawadzka Anna ZA 

Kolpaczewski Piotr ZA 

Glosowano: 

za: 14 

przeciw: 0 

wstrzymalo si~ : 0 

1IIIIIIIIIIIIIBImii iIIIIIRIIWI~1I111 ~IIUI m 


